AREA CALCULATIONS

TOTAL LOT AREA (55.57'x101.1"):

FLOOR AREA BY USE:

MANAGER UNIT:
UNIT 2:
UNIT 3:
UNIT 4:
UNIT 5:
UNIT é:
UNIT 7:
UNIT 8:
UNIT 9:
UNIT 10:
UNIT 1 1I:
UNIT 12:
UNIT 13:
UNIT 14:
UNIT I5:
UNIT 16:
UNIT 17:
UNIT I8:
UNIT 19:
UNIT 20:

TOTAL FLOOR AREA ALL UNITS:

COMMON AREA:
LAUNDRY:
COMMON AREA ROOM:
3RD FLOOR DECK:

PERSONAL STORAGE SPACE:
TOTAL FIRST FLOOR GROSS:
TOTAL SECOND FLOOR GROSS:
TOTAL THIRD FLOOR GROSS:
TOTAL GROSS BUILDING AREA:
LOT COVERAGE:

PARKING:
BICYCLE PARKING:

APPROVAL AGENCIES

11,363 SF

379 SF
379 SF
348 SF
339 SF
332 SF
332 SF
332 SF
380 SF
332 SF
332 SF
320 SF
251 SF
339 SF
332 SF
332 SF
332 SF
367 SF
332 SF
332 SF
369 SF

6,791 SF

600 SF (30 SF/ UNIT)

31SF/ UNIT
3,773 SF
3,548 SF
3,508 SF
10,829 SF
33.2%

10 SPACES (.5 / UNIT)

20 SPACES @ STOR. LOCKERS

5 CLASS 2 SPACES

PLANNING AND BUILDING:
FIRE:
WATER:

SANITATION:
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